Gmail - Fwd: RE: Delaware River Solar Update https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0%ik=1190ffa167&view=pt&search=...

Gy

l y l Gmall John Robortella <john.robortella@gmail.com>

Fwd: RE: Delaware River Solar Update

Ron Brand <rlbplans@gmail.com> Mon, Jan 28, 2019 at 1:44 PM
Reply-To: ribplans@gmail.com

To: James Morse <ceo2@townoffarmingtonny.com>, Mary Neale <mneale@rochester.rr.com>, Janyce Feistel
<building@townoffarmingtonny.com>, "Brabant, Lance" <Lance.Brabant@mrbgroup.com>, John Robortella
<john.robortella@gmail.com>, Adrian Bellis <abellis@rochester.rr.com>, Ed Hemminger
<edhemminger@gmail.com>, David Degear <waterandsewer@townoffarmingtonny.com>, Don Giroux
<hwy1@townoffarmingtonny.com>, Doug Viets <doug.viets@wegmans.com>, Robin McDonald
<waterandsewerd@townoffarmingtonny.com>, Construction inspector <constructioninspector@farmingtonny.org>,
"Ingalsbe, Peter" <pingalsbe@farmingtonny.org>, Shauncy Maloy <shauncy.maloy@gmail.com>, Michelle Finley
<townclerk@townoffarmingtonny.com>, Timothy Delucia <tmdelucia@aol.com>, Cy Opett <Copett@frontier.com>,
"jeremy.marshall10@icloud.com"” <jeremy.marshail10@icloud.com>, Thomas Yourch <tsyocurch@rochester.r.com>,
"purdynh@gmail.com” <purdynh@gmail.com>, Sarah Mitchell <smitchell_hampton@msn.com>, Nate Bowerman
<bowermantownboard@gmail.com>, Ron Herendeen <rherendeen@live.com>, michael casale
<mjcdvm@yahoo.com>, Steve Holtz <Sholtz0@hotmail.com>

For Your Information and Files.

-------~ Forwarded Message ~-------
Subject:RE: Delaware River Solar Update
Date:Mon, 28 Jan 2019 18:13:59 +0000
From:Tylutki, Kathleen (AGRICULTURE) <Kathleen.Tylutki@agriculture.ny.gov>
To:ribplans@gmail.com <rlbplans@gmail.com>

Ron, 1 wanted to let you know that we have received the NOI here at the Department.
Thank you

Kate Tylutki

Department of Agriculture and Markets Markets | Division of Land and Water

10B Airline Drive, Albany, NY 12235

(518) 457-2851 | Kathleen Tylutki@agriculture.ny.qov

hitp://lwww.agriculture.ny.gov
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